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COEP Technological University 
Pune 411005 

Fee structure for AV: 2025-26 

Programs: M. Tech -Full Time (Data Science, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 

Fees Head GATE Qualified SPONSORED CIWGC/PIO/OCI/FN 

OPEN SC/ST SC/ST VJ/NT/SBC/ OBC VJ/NT/SBC/OBC All Category CIWGC FN PIO/OCI/FN 

If total annual If total annual If annual income If annual Income SAARC NONSAARC 

Income less Income more less than Rs. 1.5L more than Rs. 1.5L 

than 2.5 Lakh than 2.5 Lakh 

Tution Fees 199000 * 199000 . 199000 199000 $2125 $2125 $4375 
Development Fees 49000 . 49000 49000 49000 49000 $1875 $1875 $1875 
Other Fees 40280 . 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280 

Examination Fees 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 

Miscelleneous 

Fees 
Al Deposit and Caution 

Money- 6000/- 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 
B) Alumni Association 

Memebrship -1500/-

Cl Disaster Relief Fund 

Fee -10/-

Total Fees Payable 
$4000+ $4000+ Rs $6250+ 

at the Time of 300040 11,760 300040 101040 300040 300040 

Admission 
Rs52,040 52,040 Rs 52,040 

I This fees structure is applicable to the students newly admitted for AY: 2025-26 only and may change from time to time as per the guidelines from the state Government 

I This Fees structure is applicable to the studnets newly admilted for AY: 2025-26 to full time M Tech the programs: Data Sciences and Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

I
Studnets belonging to SC/STNJ/NT/OBC/SBC Category, their fees to be reimbursed from Government as freesheeps/scholarshlp as per Government GR's issued from time to time for 

which student has to apply to Government In stipulated time period. 

11 is the sole responsibility of the student to apply Online/Offline to get benefit of freeshlp/scholarshlp to the State/Central Government. If the student does not apply for the 

reimbursement of the fees, then he/she will have to pay full fees as applicable to OPEN category. 

11n case, if the Government for any reason does not reimburse the fees to the reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fees as mentioned in table within 

'three weeks of receipt of such information from MAHADBT portal to the students 

I 

Students are advised to visit COEP Tech website and also contact to scholarship section of the University (020·2~507056) for information related to the various scholarships/foreships 

and the deadlines to apply for the same, failing which the student will not be eligible to avail any benefit. 

I

AU GATE qualified students who wish to get scholarship/stipend from AICTE or from any other organizations, they have to pay Full FEES as applicable to OPEN category student of their 

respective course 

PWD srudents shall pay the full fees, after the admission, PWD candidates need to apply on MAHADBT portal for fee reimburancement. 

Registrar 
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